


B MARQUEES

«  Erected prices subject to site inspection.

+  Quotations and site inspections undertaken at no charge by

appointment.
+  Prices do not include cartage costs.
+  Listed prices are daily rates.

B BLUE PEG & POLE MARQUEES

Size $ Self
Metres Erected
3.6m x 3.6m 140.00
5.5m x 3.6m 160.00
6.0mx4.5m 180.00
6.0m x 6.0m 200.00
6.0m x9.0m 240.00
6.0mx 12.0m 340.00
6.0m x 15.0m 430.00

WHITE PEG & POLE MARQUEES

$ Self

Erected
6.0m x 6.0m 265.00
6.0m x9.0m 400.00
6.0mx 12.0m 535.00
6.0m x 15.0m 670.00

«  All marquee ¢/w walls

ELECTRON WHITE PEG & POLE MARQUEES

Size
Metres Erected
6m x 6m 9m x 9m POA
to to
6m x 30m Imx2Tm

WHITE AND CLEAR PAVILION STRUCTURES

Width

Metres

3m,6mor 10m POA
+  Can be extended in 3m bays to desired length

15m POA
+  Can be extended in 5m bays to desired length

«  10m Bell End Clear and White

« White Silk Lining - Roof and/or Walls

+  Clear and White and Marquee/Pavilion Walls
+  Arch and Square Window Pavilion Walls

PAGODAS

Size

Metres Erected
3mx3m White c/wwalls POA

3mx6m White c/wwalls

4mx4m  White c/wwalls
4mx8m White c/wwalls

5mx5m White c/wwalls
5mx 10m White c/w walls

FETE STALLS

Size $ Self $ Erected
Metres Erected

24mx 2.4m Blue 80.00 N/A
24m x 4.8m Blue 160.00 N/A
24m x 2.4m White 100.00 N/A

3.0m x 3.0m Pagoda Stall White N/A 320.00

B CANOPIES / UMBRELLAS

Size

Meters

3mx3m White  c/wwalls
3m x 6m White  c/wwalls

Market Umbrella 3.0m square (inc. base)
Umbrella White 180cm (6') (to suit small tables)
Golf Umbrella 76cm White

LIGHTING

Extension Leads Heavy Duty 20metre

Dimmer

Festoon Lighting 15m (15 globes coloured or clear)
Motion Light — Battery

Porta Flood

Uplight 6cm Dia’ - Battery Powered

Pavilion & Electron Lighting Options - Erected
Fairy Lights

Fluorescent Light (Single Tube)

LED Strip Light

Rice Lights - White

Rice Lights — Coloured

Wicker Shade Small

Wicker Shade Large

Black Pendant Light

Chandelier (8 Light)

COOLROOMS / MOBILE CANTEEN

Coolroom Trailer Mounted 1.65m x 1.1m x 2.15m
Coolroom Trailer Mounted 2.4mx 1.8mx2.1m
Coolroom Shelves (set 3)

Freezer Chest Style (429L)

Canteen Trailer Mounted 2.8m x2.0mx 2.26m

HEATERS / COOLING

Space Heater (inc. 18kg gas)

Area Heater (inc. 9kg gas)

Heater Patio (inc. 9kg gas)

Braziers (Briquettes & Firelighters @ extra cost)
Fan 600mm (24") Pedestal Industrial

KARAOKE / JUKEBOXES / PA SYSTEM

Fully Computerised Models

Jukebox Karaoke Unit ¢/w LCD Music Video
Jukebox Portable Unit c/w Karaoke

P A System 240v or Battery Small

P A System 240v Large

P A System c/w CD Player (Radio Microphone)
Extra Mackie Powered Speaker

** A booking fee applicable on all above items

DISCO LIGHTING & EFFECTS

Bubble Machine (c¢/w 1L Bubble Liquid)
Disco Lights - various

Star Ball

Smoke Machine (c/w 1L Smoke Fluid)

$ Self
Erected
180.00
260.00

80.00
15.00
10.00

15.00
55.00
25.00
27.50

POA
11.00

POA
50.00
55.00
33.00
38.50

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA
POA
30.00
165.00
POA

170.00
88.00
88.00
19.00
55.00

250.00
200.00

100.00
165.00
220.00
88.00
POA

70.00

from 36.00

66.00
55.00




B FURNITURE

Illuminated Curved Bench Seat POA
Coffee Table White 50.00
Coffee Table Dark Oak 50.00
Bench Seat White or Wicker 55.00
Bench Seat Lycra Cover (various colours) POA
Lounge Seat White 50.00
Ottomon Cube 400mm White or Wicker 22.00
Ottomon Lycra Cover (various colours) POA
Cushion (various sizes and colours) POA
CHAIRS
Victoria Ghost Chair POA
Tiffany Chair White c/w cushion 11.00
White Folding Padded Seat 6.50
Timber Folding Padded Seat 5.50
White Bistro 2.70
Black Bistro 2.30
Grey Bistro 1.75
Padded Banquet 6.60
Junior/Children Sage 1.80
Bar Stool - Poly Vogue Black 10.00
Bar Stool - Poly Vogue White 12.00
Café Chair - Poly Vogue Black 6.00
Café Chair - Poly Vogue White 8.00
TABLES
Round with Folding Legs
0.80m Diameter Round Café Black seats 4-5 26.00
0.90m Diameter Round White seats 4 16.00
1.15m Diameter Round White seats 6 18.00
1.52m Diameter Round seats 8 19.00
1.82m Diameter Round seats 10 20.00
Rectangular with folding legs
1.8mx 1.2m seats 8-10  20.00
1.8m x 75cm White seats 6-8 18.00
2.1mx75cm seats 6-8 14.00
Table Raiser (pair) 15.00
0.70m Square White seats 4 16.00
Bar Tables
Island Bar Stainless Steel 30.00
Bar Table Lycra Cover (various colours) 20.00
Childrens with folding legs
0.90m Diameter Round White 16.00
0.70m Square White 16.00
LINEN ** Price Includes Laundering
Serviette Poly (50cm sq) White 2.20
Tablecloth White 1.5mx 1.5m 13.00
Tablecloth White 2.7mx 1.4m 14.00
Tablecloth White/Black/Navy 2.6mx2.2m 20.00
Graphite Tablecloth 3.0mx 1.5m 20.00
White Round Tablecloth 2.4m 18.00
(suitable for 0.90m - drop to ground)
White Round Damask Tablecloth 2.8m 22.00
White Round Tablecloth 2.7m 20.00
Black Round Tablecloth 2.7m 20.00
(suitable for 1.52m or 1.82m round tables)
Cake Tablecloth 2.4m Round (Cream or White) 22.00
Overlay Organza (Various colours) 8.00
Overlay Linen (Various colours)  10.00
Table Runner 2.1m x 0.60m Black Lace 8.80
Table Flounce
3m Cream or White Stripe Pleat 45,00
3m Burgundy 35.00
4m Black 45.00
Chair Covers & Sashes - Self Installed
Chair Cover (white, cream or black) 6.00
Chair Sash Organza (Various Colours) 2.00
Chair Sash Satin (Various Colours) 2.00

B CROCKERY

White

«  Dinner Plate 265mm (10")

. Dinner Plate 230mm (9")

«  Bread & Butter Plate

«  Entree - Oval 232mm or Round 200mm
+  Soup/ Dessert Bowl

- Soufflé Dish 180ml

+  Rice/Noodle Bowl 140mm

«  Chinese Spoon 140mm

«  Coffee /Tea Cup

.  Coffee /Tea Saucer

«  Coffee Mug 300ml

+  MilkJug 450ml or Sugar Bowl & Lid
«  Salt/Pepper Pot Pair

«  Sauce/Butter Dish 100mm

+  Ashtray

. Butter Pat

Renaissance

«  Dinner Plate 265mm (10”) and 230mm (9”)
- Bread & Butter Plate

«  Soup/ Pasta Plate

. Entrée Round 216mm or Oval 230mm
. Dessert Bowl

«  Coffee /Tea Cup

. Coffee /Tea Saucer

« TeaPot 1220ml

+  MilkJug 230ml

+  SugarBowl & Lid

«  Salt/Pepper Pot Pair
+  Ashtray

. Butter Dish

«  BudVase

Chelsea

«  Plate Round 255mm Coupe
«  Plate Rectangle 230mm

«  Plate Pasta Wide Rim

«  Bread & Butter Plate

B CUTLERY

** Cutlery must be ordered in multiples of 10.
Princess - All items each

Cartier - All items each

Alexis - All items each

«  Dinner Knives & Forks

«  Entrée Knives & Forks

«  Bread & Butter Knives

. Buffet Fork

. Dessert Forks

»  Dessert Spoons

«  Tea, Coffee (Demi) & Soup Spoons
«  Parfait Spoons

«  Cake Forks & Cocktail Forks

«  Fruit Spoons & Forks

Cake Server

Ladle Gravy

Salad Servers  (Princess)

Salad Servers  (Alexis)

Steak Knife (black handle)

B SERVING CUTLERY
Cake Knife
Cake Server (S/S)
Carving Knife & Fork Set (S5/S)
Ladles (S/S)
Salad Servers (clear plastic or S/S) Pair
Serving Spoon (5/S)
Serving Spoon (Black Handle)
Tongs Serving

.50

.60

2.00
2.00
2.00
3.00

.50

5.00
2.00
5.00
1.20
1.70
1.00
1.00
2.00




B GLASSES

Beer

«  Crown (285ml)
. Kellar (285ml)
Cooler Straights (330ml)
Lager Straights (250ml)
Tulip

+  White Tablewine (200ml)
+  RedTablewine (320ml)
«  Champagne Flute (200ml)
«  Sherry/Liqueur (55ml)
Ultra

. Beer/Water (450ml)
«  Champagne Flute (185ml)
- Tablewine Red (450ml)
«  Tablewine White (376ml)
Libbey Footed Pilsener

Libbey Sundae Glass

Poco Grande (395ml)
Punch/Cocktail Tumbler (250ml)
Champagne Saucer

Martini (180ml)
Shot Glass (35ml)
BAR EQUIPMENT

Illuminated Bar - Modular

Beer Tub Medium (63cm L x 40cm W x 27cm D)
Beer Tub Large (70cm L x 43cm W x 29¢m D)

Carafe (1 Litre)
Champagne Fountain
Champagne Key
Cork Screw

Cork Screw Waiters Friend
Drink Tray - Black Non Slip 35cm Dia
Ice Bucket (S/S) / Decor Wine Well

Ice Bucket Stand

Ice Tub Stainless Steel (33cm x 23cm deep)

Ice / Rice Bucket (Insulated)

Optic Spirit Measure

Punch Bowl S/S (11litre)
Water Jug Acrylic (2.0L)

BOWLS/PLATTER

S/TRAYS

Au Gratin Dishes (white)

Décor Super Tub 12 litr
Bowls

e

«  White Trumpet Oval Bowl 200mm

+  White Trumpet Ov.

al Bowl 250mm

+  White Melamine Square 24cm
«  White Melamine Square 30cm

« Wooden 25cm

+ Wooden 34cm

«  Glass Leaf

«  Glass Leaf

+  White Crockery 30
. Stainless Steel 46¢
Casserole Dish

Platters Oval (Stainless

(small)
(large)
(medium)
(large)

cm Dia’

m Dia’

5 litre & Lid
Steel)

. 30cm, 40cm, 46¢cm, 50cm or 64cm
Platter Oval White Crockery 40cm (16")
Platters White Melamine

«  Square
+  Rectangle
+  Rectangle
+  Round

43.5cm
45cm x 30cm
25cm x 17¢m
47cm

Trays (Birchwood) Rectangle

«  Various Sizes
Trays (Round)

«  Stainless Steel

. Drink — Black Non
+  Non Slip Mat

35cm (14”)
Slip 35cm (14”)
(for stainless steel trays)

.65
.65
.65
.65

.65
.65
.65
.65

75
.75
.75
75
.85
1.00
.85
.70
.65
.85
.60

POA
9.00
10.00
2.00
71.50
2.20
1.20
1.50
5.00
3.50
3.50
6.50
2.40
5.00
20.00
4.40

1.60
5.00

1.60
2.00
3.50
450
1.30
2.00
4.00
5.00
7.00
3.50
7.00

from 3.50
7.00

5.50
5.50
1.20
5.50

from 2.00
4.00

5.00
.60

B LOLLY BUFFET

Do It Yourself or Delivered and supplied POA
Jars (hire only) from 10.00
CRYSTAL CENTREPIECES

. 5 Arm 55.00
+  20cm Crystal Ball  30cm, 75cm or 92cmH 44,00
«  Pillar 18cm 11.00
«  T-Light Holder 4.40
«  Crystal Napkin Holder 2.75
CANDELABRAS / DECORATIONS

Bali Flag 5m ¢/w pole (Various Colour) 15.00
Bridal Arch 50.00
Candelabras

«  Black 3 candle or 4 candle 20.00
«  Black 5 candle 25.00
«  Black 9 candle (floor standing) 50.00

Tealight Holder Glass - Bowl
Tealight Holder Glass - Cube
Glass Float Bowl

Mirror Display

Pedestal & Urn

Spaghetti Jar (57cm x 16cm Dia’)
Spaghetti Jar Covers (Black)

Vase Martini

Vase Hurricane

Vase Glass Cylinder or Conical 25cm

Vase Glass Conical or Cylinder 40cm

25Dia'’x9cmH
Various Sizes

Vase Glass Bowl — 18cm
Vase Glass Bowl — 22cm

TABLEWARE

Ashtray

Butter Pat (glass)

Cake Stand 34cm (glass)

Cocktail Dish (glass or stainless steel)
Ham Stand

Ring Menu Card Holder

Stand Cup Cake 4 Tier (acrylic)

Stand Plate / Platter Seafood

Stand Display 3 Tier (white or glass)
Stand Platter Oval 3 Tier (stainless steel)
Stand Round Display 3 Tier (stainless steel)
Table Numbers

Table Stand (45cm) & Number

BARBECUES / SPITS/ OVENS

Barbecues c/w 9kg gas

+  60cmx 1.20m -2 Burner (2'x 4')

«  Stainless Steel 52cm x 1.15m - 2 Burner

Barbecue Utensils Set (Fork, Tongs, Spatula)

Gas Roaster ¢/w 9kg gas (1.35m x 75cm)

Gas Roaster Bain Marie Insert

Gas Rings

+  Single - 1Burner

«  Double -2 Burner

Spit Charcoal (Charcoal @ extra cost - POA)

Oven Bakbar 4 shelf %2 Tray Convection Electric

Oven Bakbar 4 Shelf Full Tray Convection Electric
- Full tray bakbar oven comes with stand

Oven Bakbar Baking Dish

Warming Oven Gas (inc. 9 kg gas) c/w 6 shelves

Warming Oven Electric

0.50
0.80
11.00
from 5.50
66.00
8.00
1.65
16.50
9.00
5.00
9.00

5.00
6.00

from 1.25
40
5.00
.50
5.00
.90
33.00
2.20
8.00
27.50
55.00
90
5.00

75.00
100.00
7.00
140.00
27.50

45.00
55.00
110.00
150.00
220.00

6.50
150.00
160.00




B CATERING AIDS

Baking Tray

Bain Maries

. 3 Dish (wet)
«  4Dish - 1.5 litre (wet)
. 4Dish -6 litre (wet)
. 4Dish -9 litre (wet)
« 4Pot -6 litre (wet)

Beverage Server Insulated - 37 litre
Bread Baskets
+  Round Chrome

« lLarge 40cm x 15cmor  40cm x 28cm
Chafing Dishes (includes fuel)

«  Single Round (1 burner)

«  Double (2 burner)
Cheese Board

Cheese Knife (5/S)

Coffee Plunger (12 cup)

Coffee Percolator

Deep Fryers

«  Single Electric

+  Single Gas (incl. 9kg gas)
+  Double Electric

Griddle Hot Plate 52cm x 33cm Electric
Hot Plate Single Electric

Meat Slicer

Microwave Commercial

Mobile Serving Trolley (Heavy Duty)
Pie Oven (100 pie)

Soup Tureen & Lid (3.2 litre)

Stock Pots (Various Sizes)

(40-100 cup)

Tea Pot / Coffee  s/s (10 cup)
Urns

« 30 litres Electric (150 Cup)
« 30 litres Gas c/w Gas (150 Cup)

Tongs (serving)
Tongs (serving) Clear
Tongs (ice)

B FLOORS / STAGING / CARPET

Parquetry Dance Floor laid
Black & White Dance Floor  laid

+  Outdoor Flooring Systems

Timber Integrated Flooring laid
Timber Ezi-Flor laid
Grey Portafloor laid

Catwalks and Staging
1.22m x 1.22m x 45cm
1.22m x 1.22m x Variable Heights (Multistage)

Pavilion Stage Covers
Steps Available
Trailer Stages & Larger Staging available

Carpet Runners 1.0m - Grey (Outdoor)

. 5.0m

. 10.0m

Carpet Runners 1.2m — Red (Outdoor)
- 48m

- 6.0m

- 7.2m

Carpet Runners 1.2m — Red (Indoor)

«  50m

. 10.0m

Carpet Tiles Grey 1.0m x 1.0m

Hire Only
Laid

6.50

50.00
40.00
60.00
65.00
60.00
44.00

1.10
4.00

35.00
40.00
6.00
2.20
12.00
66.00

65.00
80.00
85.00
88.00
35.00
60.00
70.00
55.00
55.00
10.00

From 11.00

4.00

55.00
70.00
2.00
1.50
1.50

POA

POA

POA

POA

60.00
110.00

60.00
80.00
90.00

80.00
125.00
5.50
9.00

B DISPLAY BOOTHS & PANELS

Modular Display Booth System
Integrated Lighting and Power
Facias

Panel Signage

Art Track

B EXHIBITION / PRESENTATION

Audio Visual Products & Services
Chrome Posts / Bollards
. 75cm, 86cm or 90cm

+  Rope Grey (1.5m) Chrome Fittings
+  RopeBlue (3.0m) Chrome Fittings
Display Boards / Panels

Illuminated Bar - Modular

Lectern — Alloy

Loud Hailer

Microphone Stand

Plaque Unveiler

Plinth Black 400mm square x 1.1m or 0.90m
Whiteboard / Flipchart - Magnetic
(paper/markers extra cost)

B MISCELLANEOUS
Cherval Mirror
Clothes Rack Large
Fan 600mm (24") Pedestal Industrial
Folding Bed - Commercial
Flag — Australian 1.8m x 90cm
Flag Poles 6m (20')
Flag Bali 5m c/w pole (Various Colours)
Garbage Bin (Swing Top 50L)
Plinth Black 400mm square x 1.1m or 0.90m
Raffle Barrel Acrylic 36x60cm

B AMENITIES/TOILETS

Deluxe Flushing ¢/w Hand Basin Single Units
Deluxe Flushing Units on Trailer

Special Event Toilet Blocks

Disabled Toilet Blocks

Handbasin- Portable Hot/Cold

Handbasin - Portable Cold Only (Self Contained)

B CONDITIONS OF HIRE
. Long Term hire rates available on application
Delivery Charges determined on final order
Deposits charged on all items
«  Listed prices are daily rates
Cleaning charges apply if equipment returned dirty

Repair or replacement charge will apply if equipment
returned damaged.

+  Prices subject to change without notice
o  Pricesinclude G.S.T.
« Cancellation Fees Applicable on all orders.

POA

POA

15.00

8.00
16.00

POA

POA
70.00
30.00
11.00
90.00
70.00
50.00

40.00
40.00
55.00
50.00
30.00
50.00
15.00
10.00
70.00
65.00

POA

NOTES







